. Van Wert Elementary School
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1ST GRADE

(1)
(3)
(1)
(1)
(1)
(12)
(1)
(24)
(1)
(8)
(1)
(2)
(2)

Book Bag (no wheels)

24 Count Crayons

Box Washable Markers (10 count)
Box Colored Pencils (12 count)
LARGE Box of Facial Tissues

Small Elmer’s Glue Sticks

Nylon or Canvas Binder Pouch (approx. 7”x9”)

Ticonderoga #2 Pencils (NO plastic coating)
Pair FISKARS Scissors

EXPO Black Dry Erase Markers — Skinny Barrel
Set of Age-Appropriate Headphones (No earbuds!)

Disinfectant Wipes
Single Subject Spiral Notebook

Boys (1) Box Quart Size Plastic Zipper Baggies
Girls (1) Box Gallon Size Plastic Zipper Baggies

2ND GRADE

(1)
(2)
(4)
(2)
(4)
(2)
(1)
(1)
(24)
(4)
(8)
(1)
(1)
(1)

Book Bag (no Wheels)

24 Count Crayons

Large Glue Sticks

Boxes of Facial Tissues

2-Pocket Folders

Large Pink Erasers

Small Pencil Box or Pencil Pouch

Pair of Headphones

Ticonderoga #2 Pencils (NO plastic coating)
Wide Ruled Notebooks

EXPO Dry Erase Markers — Wide Barrel
Pointed FISKARS School Scissors

Ruler with metric and inches
Disinfectant Wipes

Girls (1) Box Quart Size Plastic Zipper Baggies
Boys (1) Gallon Size Plastic Zipper Bags

3RD GRADE

(1)
(24)
(2)
(4)
(2)
(3)
(1)
(8)
(1)
(1)
(1)
(1)
(1)
(1)
(1)

Book Bag (no wheels)

Ticonderoga #2 Pencils (NO plastic coating)
LARGE Highlighters

Large Glue Sticks (NO LIQUID GLUE)

2 Pocket Folders

Spiral Notebooks (70 ct Wide Ruled)
WOODEN Ruler with metricand inches
EXPO Markers (black/blue only)

Large Pencil Pouch

Box of Facial Tissues

Large Disinfectant Wipes

Pink Eraser (NO pencil top erasers)
Pointed School Scissors

Pair of Earbuds or headphones

Box of Crayons (no bigger than 24 ct)

Boys (1) Box Sandwich Size Plastic Zipper Baggies
Girls (1) Box Gallon Size Plastic Zipper Baggies

4TH GRADE

(1)
(1)
(1)
(1)

(24) Ticonderoga #2 Pencils

(1)
(1)
(1)
(1)
(4)
(2)
(1)
(8)
(1)
(1)
(2)
(2)

2022 - 2023

Accordion Folder

e

Large Book Bag

Accordion File Folder (at least 5 pockets)
Sturdy homework folder

Large Pencil pouch (no boxes)

Pair of Earbuds (NO BLUETOOTH/WIRELESS)
24 Count Crayons

12 Count Colored Pencils

Highlighter any color

EXPO Markers (black/blue only)

Pink Erasers

Pointed School Scissors

Glue sticks (no liquid glue) EImers preferred
Large Box Facial Tissues

Disinfectant Wipes

Composition Notebooks

Spiral Notebooks (1 Subject; 70 or more pages)

Girls (1) Sandwich Size Zipper Baggies
Boys (1) Gallon Size Zipper Baggies

5TH GRADE

(1)
(1)
(1)

Large Book Bag
Package of Wide Ruled Loose Leaf Paper
Box of Facial Tissues

(24) # 2 Pencils

(1)
(1)
(3)
(1)
(1)
(2)
(1)
(2)
(1)
(1)

1.5” 3-Ring Binder

Box of 12 Colored Pencils

Packages of 4 Black Dry Erase Markers

Large Pink Eraser or Package of Eraser Caps

Large Pencil Pouch

Large Glue Sticks

Pointed School Scissors

Pairs of Earbuds-USED EVERYDAY... MOST IMPORTANT SUPPLY
Container of Disinfectant Wipes

Box sandwich size plastic zipper baggies

Van Wert Elementary School

10992 State Route 118
Van Wert, OH 45891

PHONE: 419-238-1761
FAX: 419-238-5055
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